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MAM Malaysia Karting Championship /7 IAME Series Asia 2022 R4

11 -12 June 2022

UNIMAP Racing Circuit - 1218 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant City Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 225 Putera Adam X30 Senior 1 45558 10 13 96.31
Malaysia
2 281 Mohamad Hayden Haikal X30 Senior 2 45724 4 0.166 0.166 15 95.96
Malaysia
3 269 SergioM Noor X30 Senior 3 45736 3 0.178 0012 6 9593
DRM Racing Team Indonesia
4 268 ChiaWingHoong X30 Senior 4 45749 4 0.191 0013 11 9591
Stratos RL Malaysia
5 203 Mohamed Feroz Fezril X30 Senior 5 45882 3 0324 0.133 6 9563
DRM Racing Team Malaysia
6 215 Akash Neil Nandy X30 Senior 6 45955 4 0397 0073 16 9548
Stratos RL Malaysia
7 212 Raaj Bakhru X30 Senior 7 45985 3 0427 0030 19 9542
Stratos RL India
8 291 Nik luwan X30 Senior 8 46.075 4 0517 0090 6 9523
DRM Racing Team Malaysia
9 224 Kabir Anurag X30 Senior 9 46.273 5 0.715 0.198 5 9482
Singapore
10 288 Lee WaiCong X30 Senior 10 46.280 3 0722 0007 9 9481
7 Racing Malaysia
11 255 L.Morghan X30 Senior 11 46.807 7 1249 0527 12 93.74
Fireball M otors ports Singapore
12 254 Aymaan Xavier Erba X30 Senior Rookie 1 47.040 5 1482 0233 13 9328
Stratos RL Malaysia
13 290 Alif Shawgi X30 Senior Rookie 2 47.043 5 1485 0003 14 93.27
Stratos RL Malaysia
14 222 Foo Tun Yik X30 Senior Rookie 3 47.948 15 2390 0905 16 9151
Malaysia

Fastest time: 45.558 inlap 10 by nbr. 225 : Putera Adam ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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